
School Reopens (All pupils)
May Day
May Day
School Year Ends*

Monday 28 April 2025
Monday 5 May 2025
Monday 26 May 2025
Friday 27 June 2025

Staff Development Day**
School Reopens (All pupils)
Staff Development Day**
Mid Term Holiday
St Patricks Day
End of Term*
Easter HolidayEaster Holiday

Monday 6 January 2025
Tuesday 7 January 2025
Tuesday 21 January 2025
Mon 10 Feb - Fri 14 Feb 2025
Monday 17 March 2025
Friday 11 April 2025
Mon 14 Apr - Fri 25 Apr 2025Mon 14 Apr - Fri 25 Apr 2025


